

Monroe County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2016 Microsurf
Description: 1.06 miles of microsurfacing on North Dixie Highway in Frenchtown Township and Dunbar Road in Monroe Township, Monroe County, Michigan
Location: Monroe County, Michigan
Projects(s): 2016 Microsurf

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$77,448.50	-10.78%	0.00%
1	(06439) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	\$86,806.50	0.00%	12.08%
2	(06772) Roadway Services, Inc.	\$87,696.90	1.02%	13.23%
3	(_85002) Buck Pavement Restoration, LLC	\$88,764.45	2.25%	14.61%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Description	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC		(2) Roadway Services, Inc.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Category: 0001 North Dixie Highway										
0001	5020003	.4	Lnmi	Overband Crack Fill, Lane	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,440.00
0002	5047011	5,050	Syd	_ Micro-Surface, Single Cse, Modified	\$3.25	\$16,412.50	\$3.13	\$15,806.50	\$3.25	\$16,412.50
0003	8110231	2,100	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	\$0.25	\$525.00	\$0.30	\$630.00	\$0.26	\$546.00
0004	8110232	2,400	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.25	\$600.00	\$0.30	\$720.00	\$0.26	\$624.00
0005	8110343	16	Sft	Rem Spec Mrkg	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$3.00	\$48.00	\$2.75	\$44.00
0006	8120241	80	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$2.50	\$200.00
Category 1 Totals:						\$19,937.50		\$19,624.50		\$19,266.50
Category: 0002 Dunbar Road										
0007	5020003	2.47	Lnmi	Overband Crack Fill, Lane	\$2,000.00	\$4,940.00	\$5,250.00	\$12,967.50	\$3,600.00	\$8,892.00
0008	5047011	17,500	Syd	_ Micro-Surface, Single Cse, Modified	\$2.75	\$48,125.00	\$2.87	\$50,225.00	\$3.25	\$56,875.00
0009	8110231	1,850	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	\$0.25	\$462.50	\$0.20	\$370.00	\$0.14	\$259.00
0010	8110232	10,750	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.25	\$2,687.50	\$0.20	\$2,150.00	\$0.14	\$1,505.00
0011	8110343	66	Sft	Rem Spec Mrkg	\$5.00	\$330.00	\$2.75	\$181.50	\$2.65	\$174.90
0012	8120241	322	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	\$3.00	\$966.00	\$4.00	\$1,288.00	\$2.25	\$724.50
Category 2 Totals:						\$57,511.00		\$67,182.00		\$68,430.40

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC		(2) Roadway Services, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Bid Totals:					\$77,448.50		\$86,806.50		\$87,696.90

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Buck Pavement Restoration, LLC	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Description										
Category: 0001 North Dixie Highway										
0001	5020003	.4	Lnmi		\$7,405.00	\$2,962.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane										
0002	5047011	5,050	Syd		\$3.24	\$16,362.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
_ Micro-Surface, Single Cse, Modified										
0003	8110231	2,100	Ft		\$0.29	\$609.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White										
0004	8110232	2,400	Ft		\$0.29	\$696.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow										
0005	8110343	16	Sft		\$3.03	\$48.48		\$0.00		\$0.00
Rem Spec Mrkg										
0006	8120241	80	Ft		\$1.05	\$84.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp										
Category 1 Totals:						\$20,761.48				
Category: 0002 Dunbar Road										
0007	5020003	2.47	Lnmi		\$3,545.00	\$8,756.15		\$0.00		\$0.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane										
0008	5047011	17,500	Syd		\$3.24	\$56,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
_ Micro-Surface, Single Cse, Modified										
0009	8110231	1,850	Ft		\$0.16	\$296.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White										
0010	8110232	10,750	Ft		\$0.16	\$1,720.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow										
0011	8110343	66	Sft		\$2.92	\$192.72		\$0.00		\$0.00
Rem Spec Mrkg										
0012	8120241	322	Ft		\$1.05	\$338.10		\$0.00		\$0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp										
Category 2 Totals:						\$68,002.97				

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Buck Pavement Restoration, LLC	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Bid Totals:						\$88,764.45				